


 

Glenn Beaubelle & Kellie Beaubelle  
 

925.254.1212 
For more informa�on:  

TheBeaubelleGroup.com 
Email: 

Glenn@TheBeaubelleGroup.com 
CABRE# 00678426, 01165322 

 

Orinda ~ 20 Alice Place ~ Coming Soon 

4,471 SF  |  4BD  |  OFFICE  |  4.5BA |  3.47 AC  |  3CAR  
 

Centrally located within minutes to downtown Orinda,      
Lafaye�e and Moraga! Behind a private gate and down a 

long driveway with a picturesque approach, this beau�fully 
appointed residence offers hardwood floors throughout, 
high ceilings, light filled rooms with oversized windows,   
gorgeous millwork and so much more. The yard with it’s 

sparkling pool and pu�ng green is perfect for                     
this summer’s much an�cipated gatherings.  

 
Price upon request 



Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price, 
condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit properties already listed.

STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM
STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STEPHANIE MULL · DRE #01955633

925.878.1896

STEPHANIE@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLA TSAKONAS · DRE #01363574

925.878.6603

STELLA@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM
TOP 1% OF REALTORS IN CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

WHO YOU LIST WITH MATTERS 

IF YOU’RE THINKING OF SELLING, WE’RE HERE AND READY TO HELP. 
PUT THE STELLA AND STEPHANIE ADVANTAGE TO WORK FOR YOU.

1003 Woodbury Rd. #108, Lafayette
2 BD I 2 BA I 1,110± Sq.Ft

Off ered at $950,000

77 Bates Blvd, Orinda
4 BD I 3 BA I 2,879± Sq.Ft 

Off ered at $2,150,000 I Sold for $2,500,000

3344 Walnut Lane, Lafayette
4 Bedrooms I 2.5 Bathrooms I 2,424± Sq.Ft I .47± Acres I Off ered at $1,750,000

Just Listed

Just Sold! Pending!





Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

 47  Es tabueno Dr ive,  Or inda  

 

4 bd|3 ba|2147 sqft|.31 ac | $1,599,000  

  Enjoy Orinda living in the popular Del Rey 
neighborhood. The home’s warm, inviting spaces 

throughout provide functionality and a comfortable 
family ambiance. The landscaped grounds with nature 
at your doorstep appeal includes decking, patios, plus 
the very private rear yard. Walk to 12 years of school!! 

. 



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527365 / 01997075. All material presented herein is intended for informational 

description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. 

1136 Glen Road, Lafayette 1252 Rimer Drive, Moraga

176 Westborough Lane, Walnut Creek 
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My Local Favorites
SPR ING 202 1

suzi.obrien@compass.com  



Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

Convenience to Town :  52 Evergreen Drive, Orinda | 4 bedrooms | 3 baths | 2744 sqft | .48 acre | $1,650,000  

     The Very Best of Townhome Living : 1970 Beacon Ridge Court | 3 bedrooms | 2 baths | 1846 sqft | $1,030,000  

 



Recently Sold

Pending Sales
28 Merrill Circle S.

Moraga
1204 Larch Avenue

Moraga
1003 Woodbury Road #108

Lafayette

Sold for $3,700,000

48 Charles Hill Road
Orinda

Sold for $1,850,000

56 Camino del Diablo
Orinda

Sold for $1,685,000

3337 Walnut Lane
Lafayette

Offered at $2,400,000 Offered at $1,575,000 Offered at $950,000

2020 Stats:  
$31M+ sold

19 transactions510.282.4420
terri@terribateswalker.com
terribateswalker.com
DRE 01330081

Terri Bates Walker
Broker | J.D.
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